CONTE

RESTAURANT GROUP

Order our Family Style Meals for your next office lunch, school function,

family get-together or business meeting!

A minimum of 24-hour advanced notice is required for all orders.

Visit https://conterestaurantgroup.com/more-information/ or call 704-492-6898 for more information

Caprese Salad

Mista Salad

Aruglua Salad

Greca Salad

Cesar Salad

Stuffed Mushrooms
Bruschetta Pomodoro
Crab Cakes (mini)
Meatballs (mini)
Caprese Skewers (mini)
Arancini (crispy rice balls)

Grilled Asparagus
Roasted Rosemary Potatoes
Oven-baked Broccoli

Chocolate Cake
Tiramisu
Cheese Cake
Cannoli (mini)

$34.95
$24.95
$29.95
$26.95
$24.95

$29.95/dozen
$29.95/dozen
$54.95/dozen
$29.95/dozen
$34.95/dozen
$29.95/dozen

$34.95
$31.95
$26.95

$38.95
$38.95
$32.95

$24.95/dozen

Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Salmon
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Piccata
Salmon Piccata

Veal Parmesan

Veal Marsala

Veal Piccata

Eggplant Parmesan

Lasagna

Cheese Ravioli
Rigatoni Buttera
Farfalle con Pollo
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Penne Shrimp Scampi
Spaghetti Meat Sauce
Spaghetti Marinara
Gnocchi Sorrentina
Penne Alla Vodka

$58.95
$69.95
$68.95
$68.95
$68.95
$79.95
$79.95
$79.95
$79.95
$58.95

$69.95
$49.95
$59.95
$56.95
$54.95
$69.95
$49.95
$39.95
$58.95
$49.95

Entrees & pastas come with bread & bean dip.

Plates, napkins, utensils, table covers, wire racks and fuel canisters can be provided for an extra charge.

Dinner menu items not listed are available upon request.
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