

Order our Family Style Meals for your next office lunch, school function, family get-together or business meeting!

A minimum of 24-hour advanced notice is required for all orders.

Visit https://conterestaurantgroup.com/more-information/ or call 704-492-6898 for more information

SALADS & STARTERS (SERVE 8-10)

Caprese Salad	\$34.95
Mista Salad	\$24.95
Aruglua Salad	\$29.95
Greca Salad	\$26.95
Cesar Salad	\$24.95
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$29.95/dozen
Bruschetta Pomodoro	\$29.95/dozen
Crab Cakes (mini)	\$54.95/dozen
Meatballs (mini)	\$29.95/dozen
Caprese Skewers (mini)	\$34.95/dozen
Arancini (crispy rice balls)	\$29.95/dozen

VEGETABLES & SIDES (SERVE 8-10)

Grilled Asparagus	\$34.95
Roasted Rosemary Potatoes	\$31.95
Oven-baked Broccoli	\$26.95

DESSERTS (SERVE 8-10)

Chocolate Cake	\$38.95
Tiramisu	\$38.95
Cheese Cake	\$32.95
Cannoli (mini)	\$24.95/doze

ENTREES (SERVE 8-10)

Grilled Chicken Breast	\$58.95
Grilled Salmon	\$69.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$68.95
Chicken Marsala	\$68.95
Chicken Piccata	\$68.95
Salmon Piccata	\$79.95
Veal Parmesan	\$79.95
Veal Marsala	\$79.95
Veal Piccata	\$79.95
Eggplant Parmesan	\$58.95

PASTA (SERVE 8-10)

\$69.95
\$49.95
\$59.95
\$56.95
\$54.95
\$69.95
\$49.95
\$39.95
\$58.95
\$49.95

Entrees & pastas come with bread & bean dip.

Plates, napkins, utensils, table covers, wire racks and fuel canisters can be provided for an extra charge.

Dinner menu items not listed are available upon request.

Conte Restaurant Group 12/20 https://conterestaurantgroup.com